BAUER NPX™
High-Purity PSA Nitrogen Systems
WORLDWIDE                                                             QUALITY                                                              INNOVATION                                                               RELIABILITY
CONTENTS
NITROGEN SOLUTIONS  |  CONTENTS  |  3BAUER COMPRESSORS
NITROGEN
 › Properties of Nitrogen . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
 › Uses of Nitrogen . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4

SYSTEM FOOTPRINT
Approx. DIMENSIONS L X W X H inches
› System 1: 136”  x 90” x 96” (3454 mm x 2286 mm x 2438 mm). Approximate.
Stationary On-Demand Nitrogen Generation System
BAUER NPX™ SYSTEM 1
4.5-19.6 SCFM @99.5 - 99.999% N2
Designed for High-Purity Nitrogen Flow
Performance based on the following: 95⁰F Ambient & 104⁰F Feed Air Temperatures
Designed to meet ISO 8573 Cl. 1.2.1 quality NitrogenParticle: < 100 P, Pressure Dew Point: ≤ -40⁰C, Oil: < 0.01 mg/m3
Model Nitrogen Purity Nitrogen Flow
From PSA
Discharge Pressure
From PSA Required Feed Air Pressure Required Feed Air Flow
SCFM M3/HR PSIG BARG PSIG BARG SCFM M3/HR
SYSTEM 1
NPX100S1-995 99.5% 19.6 33.3 71 4.9 100 6.9 78.2 132.9
NPX100S1-999 99.9% 13.7 23.3 72 4.9 100 6.9 69.1 117.4
NPX100S1-9999 99.99% 8.6 14.6 74 5.1 100 6.9 62.5 106.2
NPX100S1-99999 99.999% 4.5 7.6 74 5.1 100 6.9 55.3 93.6
SYSTEM FOOTPRINT
Approx. DIMENSIONS L X W X H inches
› System 2: 136”  x 90” x 96” (3454 mm x 2286 mm x 2438 mm). Approximate.
Stationary On-Demand Nitrogen Generation System
6.8-29.9 SCFM @99.5 - 99.999% N2
BAUER NPX™ SYSTEM 2
Designed for High-Purity Nitrogen Flow
Performance based on the following: 95⁰F Ambient & 104⁰F Feed Air Temperatures
Designed to meet ISO 8573 Cl. 1.2.1 quality NitrogenParticle: < 100 P, Pressure Dew Point: ≤ -40⁰C, Oil: < 0.01 mg/m3
Model Nitrogen Purity Nitrogen Flow
From PSA
Discharge Pressure
From PSA
Required Feed Air
Pressure Required Feed Air Flow
SCFM M3/HR PSIG BARG PSIG BARG SCFM M3/HR
SYSTEM 2
NPX100S2-995 99.5% 29.9 50.8 71 4.9 100 6.9 131 222.6
NPX100S2-999 99.9% 20.9 35.5 72 4.9 100 6.9 116 197.1
NPX100S2-9999 99.99% 13 22.1 74 5.1 100 6.9 108 183.5
NPX100S2-99999 99.999% 6.8 11.6 74 5.1 100 6.9 96 163.1
6
4
5
21

Designed for High-Purity Nitrogen Flow
10.8-47.2 SCFM @99.5 - 99.99% N2
SYSTEM FOOTPRINT
Approx. DIMENSIONS L X W X H inches
› System 3: 126 x 90 x 96 (3200 mm x 2286 mm x 2438 mm). Approximate.
Performance based on the following: Temperature : 98⁰F ambient temperature & 104⁰F feed air temperature
Designed to meet ISO 8573 Cl. 1.2.1 quality nitrogen particle: < 100 P, Pressure Dew Point: ≤ -40⁰C, Oil: < 0.01 mg/m3
Model Nitrogen Purity Nitrogen Flow
From PSA
Discharge Pressure
From PSA
Required Feed Air
Pressure Required Feed Air Flow
SCFM M3/HR PSIG BARG PSIG BARG SCFM M3/HR
SYSTEM 3
NPX100S3-995 99.5% 47.2 80.2 71 4.9 100 6.9 193.3 328.4
NPX100S3-999 99.9% 33 56.1 72 4.9 100 6.9 171.6 291.5
NPX100S3-9999 99.99% 20.6 35 74 5.1 100 6.9 155.8 264.7
NPX100S3-99999 99.999% 10.8 18.3 74 5.1 100 6.9 138.5 235.3
Stationary On-Demand Nitrogen Generation System
BAUER NPX™ SYSTEM 4
Designed for High-Purity Nitrogen Flow
24.8-108.6 SCFM @99.5 - 99.999% N2
SYSTEM FOOTPRINT
Approx. DIMENSIONS L X W X H inches
› System 4 (PSA): 126 x 90 x 85 (3200 mm x 2286 mm x 2159 mm). Approximate.
› System 4 (Tank): 126 x 90 x 97 (3200 mm x 2286 mm x 2464 mm). Approximate.
Performance based on the following: Temperature : 98⁰F ambient temperature & 104⁰F feed air temperature
Designed to meet ISO 8573 Cl. 1.2.1 quality nitrogen particle: < 100 P, Pressure Dew Point: ≤ -40⁰C, Oil: < 0.01 mg/m3
Model Nitrogen Purity Nitrogen Flow
From PSA
Discharge Pressure
From PSA
Required Feed Air
Pressure Required Feed Air Flow
SCFM M3/HR PSIG BARG PSIG BARG SCFM M3/HR
SYSTEM 4
NPX100S4-995 99.5% 108.6 184.5 71 4.9 100 6.9 478 812.1
NPX100S4-999 99.9% 76 129.1 72 4.9 100 6.9 429.4 729.5
NPX100S4-9999 99.99% 47.4 80.5 74 5.1 100 6.9 390 662.6
NPX100S4-99999 99.999% 24.8 42.1 74 5.1 100 6.9 345.5 587
3
5
2
1